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Start Finish

’TaikNamE ‘ Duration | Aug 18 |sep'18 [od 18 | Nov 18 | Dec 18
29?5|12\19|x.|2\9\16\23\30|7\14\21|28|4\11\18|25\2\9|

1 i Concept and Design 26days Wed8/1/18 Wed9/5/18 s 1

2 11 Design Constraints from Fermilab  } pas taken Odays Wed8/1/18 Wed 8/1/18 0;3/1

3 1.2 Existing Concept Refinement longer than 5 days Wed 8/1/18 Tue 8/7/18 - Cannon

4 13 Detailed Mechanical Design expected 10 days Wed 8/8/18 Tue 8/21/18 faﬂﬂﬂﬂ

5 14 Preliminary Design Review (informal) Still need? 1day Wed8/22/18 Wed 8/22/18  Cannon (E';a:‘r';de‘;piﬂg’e‘z”'gég’”bm‘;‘eﬁ:j]‘

6 2 Analysis and Fab Prep 20 days Wed8/22/18 Wed 9/19/18 [ '

7 21 Mechanical Analysis 16 days Wed8/22/18 Thu9/13/18 ———,

8 211 FEA Loads and Boundary Conditions from Fermilab Odays Wed8/22/18 Wed 8/22/18 .‘[s}'zz

9 2.1.2 Finite Element Model(s) To Sdays Thu8/23/18 Wed 8/29/18 b lca""""

0 213 Static Structural Analysis be 4days  Thu8/30/18 Tue 9/4/18 - Cannon

11 214 Analysis of Fittings/Fasteners/Welds done Sdays  Wed9/5/18 Tue9/11/18 Cannon

12 215 Buckling Analysis 2days Wed9/12/18 Thu9/13/18 Cannon

13 2.2 Analysis Report 3 days Fri9/14/18 Tue9/18/18 Cannon

4 23 [2-D Drawings for Machining | In progress 10days Thu8/23/18  Wed 9/5/18 i mﬂi

15 24 Critical Design Review (informal) 1day |Eed 9/19/18 Wed 9/19/18 - Cannon

6 3 Fabrication and Delivery 52days Thu9/20/18 Fri 11/30/18 I 1

17 31 Procure Raw Materials 10days Thu9/20/18 Wed 10/3/18 i ~Lampas

18 3.2 Procure fasteners and other hardware  (bellows, 8 weeks) Sdays Thu9/20/18 Wed 9/26/18 “""‘i"‘ ‘

19 33 Machine Parts (PSL Maching Shop) 15days  Thu10/4/18 Wed 10/24/18 fﬂ"“ o0s,Gonzalez

20 (34 Surface Treatment (Iridite, Paint, etc.) Sdays Thu10/25/18 Wed 10/31/18 Paustian

21 |35 Assembly (to extent possible) S5days Thull/1/18 Wed 11/7/18 f=""°ﬂlca'"P°=:G°"=='==

2 |36 Test (to extent possible) S5days  Thu11/8/18 Wed 11/14/18 - Cannon,Campos,Gonzalez

23 |37 Pack for Shipment (may be subassemblies) 2days Thul11l/15/18  Fri 11/16/18 annon

24 138 Ship to Fermilab 1day Mon 11/19/18 Mon 11/19/18 f=""°ﬂ

25 39 Travel to Fermilab (if required) lday Tue11/20/18 Tue11/20/18 fﬂﬂmn

26 3.10 Complete assembly/installation (if required) 3days Wed11/21/18 Fri11/23/18 ~Canrion

27 Contingency Sdays Mon11/26/18 Fri11/30/18




